L09000057416

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| (www.t-t, |
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| |
| (Document Number) |
| , |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| Special instructions to ming Onicer. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



000424210160

00. 140 - 110 - 110 FF - 20.13 KB



COVER LETTER

| | Registration Se Division of Cor | | | 1 | • |
|-----------------|------------------------------------|--|--|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | DBA Total Care Pharmacy | | • | |
| SUBJEC | TT: | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | | |
| The encl | osed Articles of . | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | |
| Please re | turn all correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | | Christina Morales | | | |
| | | | Name of Person | | |
| | | Sofko, LLC DBA Total Ca | Name of Limited Liability Company Part Total Care Pharmacy Softwood Limited Liability Company Softwood Lind Morales Name of Person Softwood LLC DBA Total Care Pharmacy Firm/Company 4900 Linton Blvd Ste 24 Address Delray Beach, FL 33445 City/State and Zip Code dmin@totalcarepharm.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) errning this matter, please call: son at (| | |
| | | | Firm/Company | | SE PE |
| | | 4900 Linton Blvd Ste 24 | | | ARE I |
| | | | Address | | 一起 一門 |
| | | Delray Beach, FL 33445 | | | 温して |
| | | admin@totalcarepharm.con | · | | - 12 R |
| | | E-mail address: (| to be used for future annual report no | tification) | |
| For furth | er information co | oncerning this matter, please c | all: | | |
| Christina | Morales | | at () | | |
| | Name of | f Person | Area Code Daytii | me Telephone Number | |
| Enclosed | is a check for th | ne following amount: | | | |
| ■ \$25.0 | 00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy | Certificate Certified | e of Status & Copy |
| | Mailing Addres | | Street Address: | .• | |
| | Registration S | | Registration S | | |

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| y Company as it now appears on our rec Limited Liability Company) | ords.) |
|--|---|
| ompany were filed on 6/12/2009 | and assigned |
| ' | |
| | |
| ted liability company here: | |
| | |
| ted Liability Company," the designation "L | .LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| N/A | 2024 ST |
| <u>ESS)</u> | |
| | |
| N/A | 第三 世 |
| | 77.70 |
| | THE O |
| office address on our records, <u>ent</u> | ter the name of the new registe |
| | |
| Enter Florida street ada | dress |
| | Florida |
| | |
| 1 | ted liability company here: ted Liability Company," the designation "I N/A ESS) N/A I office address on our records, end Enter Florida street address and the street address are address. |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | Name | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|----------------|-------------------------|-------------------|
| Managing | John DeMartino | 1796 Clove Rd | □Add |
| | | Staten Island, NY 10304 | ■Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | Add |
| | | | TO Add = |
| | | | FIN 08 □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | ☐Change |
| - | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | [] Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |

Change

| SOIKO, LLC DD | A Total Care Pharmac | y and shall transfer his | membership interest to | George Drogaris and | Ĺ |
|-------------------------------|---|---|--------------------------|---|---------------|
| Prokopios Panaş | akos. John DeMartin | o reliquishes all interes | ts, stakeholds, and ackr | nowledges that he is | not owed |
| any compensation | n prior to this date. Γ | DeMartino acknowledge | s he no longer has auth | ority to represent or | bind |
| the company to | iny debts or services. | Upon transfer of intere | sts, George Drogaris h | olds 70% interest and |] |
| Prokopios Panaş | akos holds 30% inter | ests. | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| · | | | · · | | |
| • | | | | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | -in- | 7024 |
| - | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | HAR |
| | | | | <u>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</u> | } |
| | | | | رز. <u>کون</u> | |
| | | | | ;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;; | S = : |
| | | | | 7 | 08 작E |
| | ~ | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| ativa data if ath | er than the date of | April 8, 2016 | | (optional) | |
| effective date is liste | d, the date must be specif | he and cannot be prior to d | | 00 days after filing.) Pur | |
| | ted in this block does late on the Departmen | not meet the applicable t of State's records. | statutory filing require | ements, this date will | not be listed |
| | | | | | |
| ord specifies a del filed. | ayed effective date, bu | it not an effective time. | at 12:01 a.m. on the ea | arlier of: (b) The 90 | th day after |
| med. | | | | | |
| d <i>⊋/æ/c</i> | * 4 | 202/ | | | |
| | | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00